251 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
ZIO Modules
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
AX93A20
(P/N: E393A20100)
ZIO module with PCI Express Mini Card Slot
AX93A20
(P/N: E393A20101)
ZIO module with M.2 Key E slot
AX93295
(P/N: E393295100)
ZIO module with two isolated COM ports andt
wo USB 3.0 ports
Note: the 3rd USB 3.0 working is subject to which 3.5” is installed.
AX93A25
(P/N: E393A25100)
ZIO module with M.2 Key B slot
NEW
NEW
NEW